303/304

CICERO - BERWYN - RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD & LA GRANGE

BROOKFIELD Z00

Effective 8-16-77

WEST TOWINS
BUS COMPANTY

259 LAKE STREET - OAK PARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

‘ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE

' IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE
@REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES

CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO. 304 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
La Maple Brook Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm Cerm. Brook Maple La
Grange Wash Zoo Hrlm Ridge Kent Kent Ridge Hrim Zoo Wash Grange
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
............................ 6:40 6:50 6:50 7:03 7:08 . ... 7:18 7:25
............................ 7:40 7:50 7:50 8:03 8:08  acsrcs 8:18 8:25
7:25 7:32 e 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:50 9:03 9087 =xrs 9:18 9:25
8:25 8:32 8:45 8:50 9:03 9:40 9-53 9:58 10:06 10:08 10:15
9:25 9:32 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:03 10:10 10:23 10:28 10:36 10:38 10:45
............................ 10:30 10:40 10:40 10:53 10:58 11:06 11:08 11:15
10:25 10:32 10:35 10:45 10:50 11:03 =10 1123 11:28 K36 11:38 1145
10:55  M=02 11:05 11:15- FE20 11233 140 T11:53. 11:58 - 12:06 12:08 12:15
BIE25 1832 11:35- 11:45 71150 12:03 PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:10 12:23 12:28  12:36 12:38 12:45
M55 12:02  ¥2:05 12:15 12:20 12:33 12:40 12:53 -12:58 1:06 1:08 1:15
12:25 12:32  12:35 12:45 12:50 1:03 1:10 }:23 1:28 1:36 1:38 1:45
12:55 1:02 1:05 1:15 1:20 1:33 1:40 1:53 1:58 2:06 2:08 2:15
1:25 1:32 1:35 1:45 1:50 2:03 2:10 2:23 2:23 2:36 2:38 2:45
1255 2:02 2:05 2:15 2:20 2:33 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:06 3:08 3:15
2:25 2:32 2:35 2:45 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:23 3:28 3:36 3:38 3:45
2:55 3:02 3:05 3:15 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:53 3:58 4:06 4:08 4:15
3:25 3:32 33> 3:45 3:50 4:03 4:10 4:23 4:28 4:36 4:38 4:45
3:55 4:02 4:05 4:15 4:20 4:33 4:40 4:53 4:58 5:06 5:08 5:15
4:25 4:32 4:35 4:45 4:50 5-03 5:10 5:23 5:28 5:36 5:38 5:45
4:55 5:02 5:08 5:15 5:20 5:33 5:40 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:08 6:15
5:25 5:32 5-35 5:45 5:50 6:03 6:40 6:53 6:58 7:06 7:08 7:14
5:55 6:02 6:05 6:15 6:20 6:33
6:25 6:32 6:45 6:50 7:03
7:15 2l 7:31 7:36
ROUTE NO. 304 — SUNDAY SCHEDULE
WEST BOUND EAST BOUND
Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk Maple La La Maple Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk
Kent Ridge O.P. Hrim Zoo Wash Grange | Grange Wash Zoo Hrim O.P. Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
10:00: 10:12 2 .10:15 10:18  -10:28 - 10:32 £:10:38 10:43 19:49 10:52  11:02--11:06 = 11:08*51:21
O T =122 1 1: 1625 111815511 :98 S5 141 -39 "S51:1:38 11:43 11:49 11:52 12:02 12:06 .- 12:08=:#12:21
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:005 12:12 0 12:15...12:18 £512:285512:32-5512:38 12:43 1249 12:52 1:02 1:06 1:08 1:21
2:00 2:12 2:15 2:18 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:43 2:49 2:52 3:02 3:06 3:08 3:21
3:00 3:12 3:15 3:18 3:28 8:32 3:38 3:43 3:49 3:52 4:02 4:06 4:08 4:21
4:00 4:12 4:15 4:18 4:28 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:49 4:52 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:21
5:00 5:12 5:15 5:18 5:28 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:49 5:52 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:21
6:00 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:28 6:32 6:38 6:43 6:49 6:52 7:02 7:06 088 .
ROUTE NO.303 — WEEKDAY
NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
Cerm Prairie Cerm Mad Loke North North  Lake Mad Cerm Cerm Prairie
Plaza Ogden 17th  19th  19th 19th 19th 19th 19th 17th  Plaza Ogden
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
secssce 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:45 6:50 6:54 B eecens 7:10
sosssse 7:15 7:23 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:50 7:54 (A s PR 8:10
Saneces 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:54 9:01 i U
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
R 2:48 2:56 3000 ocer b aniaee 3:05 3:09 3:17 3:25%: 3:4)
3:25* 3:45 3:55 4:03 4:07 4:11 4:20 4:30 4:34 42 4:50t
5:05 - .. 5:13 5:21 5:25 5:30 5:38 5:441 5:48 556 v v 6:041
TEL e oo S R
* - Harlem to Ogden to Prairie(then North) t - YVia Ogden to Harlem to Cermak

ADULT'S FARES
STUDENT'S FARE WITH PASS . ...
CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12)

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE



ROUTE NO. 304 — WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Cerm Cerm Cerm. Park Brook Maple Lo Lo Maple Brook Park Cerm. Cerm. Cerm.
Kent Ridge Hrim Place Zoo Wash Grange Grange Wash Zoo Ploce Hrim Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
....... 5:02 S G B 5:17 5:23 5:23 5e29. - e 5:38 5:45 5:50 6:03
....... 5:24 5T i e 5:3:9 5:45 5:45 SEol-aet L 6:05 6:10 6:23
....... 5:39 T e 5:54 6:00 6:00 G006 TEms T e 6:20 6:25 6:38
Snarees 5:54 S e 6:09 6:15 6:15 Be20 - 220 She 6:35 6:40 6:53
....... 6:09 6:14 i we 6:24 6:30 6:30 AR Sl AR R 6:50 6:55 7:08
6:11 6:24 6:29 6:35 e 6:40 6:45 6:45 G:91] . inel  Gaas 7:05 7:10 7:23
....... 6:39 G484 s .l 6:54 7:00 7:00 706t e 7:20 7:25 7:38
6:30 6:43 6:48  naie LAl 7:02 7:08 715 22 By e 7:35 7:40 7:53
6:45 6:58 7:03 ° ak.isy Shedes T/ 7:23 7:30 7236 i e 7:50 7:55 8:08
7:00 7:12 218 it aiedes 7:32 7:38 7:45 SIS 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:23
7:15 7:27 733 Gndhe —asaedes 7:47 7:53 8:00 8:06°  anne | Kass. 8:20 8:25 8:38
7:30 7:42 %48 eEen.  meens 8:02 8:08 8:15 B:210 a0 il 8:35 8:40 8:53
7:45 7T 8:03 8:08° a5 8:17 8:23 8:30 8:36 i, 8:43 8:50 8:55 9:08
8:00 8:12 818 ot min 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:51 inK  gpaa 9:05 9:10 9:23
8:30 8:42 8:48: s n . ogmn 9:02 9:08 9:15 0:2) . FauR. . EE.E. 9:35 9:40 9:53
9:00 9:12 9:-1:8= Tnr 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:45 9:51 SR E PN 10:05 10:10 10:23
9:30 9:42 94 8—=rn: 58— R0 008 TS 02T TO 25 e T0:35 10:40 10:53
10:000 30:32 10318 . 10:28 10:32 10.38 10:45 1051 10:55 ... 11:05 LI:10 11:23
10:30 10:42 10:48 ....... 10:58 11:02 11:08 1L:15 W21 W25 .- 1:1:35 13:40° 11:53
11:00 11:12 11:18 11:28 11:32 11:38 11245 11:51 LS5 . 12:05 12:10 12:23
¥1:30° " 11:42 11:48 ... 11:58 12:02 12:08 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:15  12:21 J2:25 .. 12:35 12:40 12:53
F2:0000012:12 + 12:18 ool 12:28. - ¥2:32 12:38 245 - )2:5) “LB88 - i 1:05 1:10 1:23
12:30° 12:42° 12:48° .......0 12:58 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:21 | R 1:35 1:40 1:53
1:00 1312 1:18 Ry 1:28 1:32 1:38 1:45 1:51 55T 2:05 2:10 2:23
1:30 1:42 1B 1:58 2:02 2:08 2:15 2:21 208 ey 2:35 2:40 2:53
2:00 2:12 PR 2:28 232 2:38 2:45 2:51 oot e 3:05 3N 3:23
2:30 2:42 2:48: T 2:58 3:02 3:08 3:20 3:26 3:30-: o 3:40 3:46 3:58
2:50 3:02 3:08 ceos 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:30 3:36 340 = 3:50 3:56 4:08
3:10 3:22 3:28" L 3:38 3:42 3:48 4:00 4:06 4: 10t 4:20 4:26 4:38
3:35 3:47 <SSR s 4:03 4:07 4:13 4:20 4:26 4:30. 0 Srt 4:40 4:46 4:58
3:45 3:57 41030850004 4:13 4:17 4:23 4:40 4:46 4:50 s ..l 5:00 5:06 5:18
4:05 4:17 4:28c ¢85 4:33 4:37 4:43 5:00 5:06 F e e 5:20 5:26 5:38
4:25 4:37 4:43 5o 4:53 4:57 5:03 5:08 5:14 S8 5:28 ST e
4:38 4:50 4:565F .. S HE NS Rk 5:20 5:26 5:30 K= ... 5:40 5:46 5:58
4:40 4.52 4:588% .. 50 5:08 512 5:18 5:40 5:46 BSGESS . 6:00 6:05 6:20
5:00 5:12 5: ¥ A% 5:28 5:32 5:38 6:00 6:06 610 6:20 6:26 6:38
5:20 5:32 S:3@s o, ue 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:20 6:26 6300 6:39 6:45 6:57
5:40 5:52 5:5858 ... 00 6:08 6:12 6:18 6:40 6468 N LR S 6:56 7:01 7:12
6:00 6:12 6: 18 .. b 6:28 6:32 6:38 7:15 T2V B0t s oot Vs nans 7:31 7:36 ..o
6:40 6:52 6:58'% .30 LoiRE 7:08 7:14 8:15 82 S B:35% LiRERg  ceenees
-------------- eSO e e 8:04 8:19 9:15 Q2N i ke TR IS) P e o
-------------- Dl R P 9:04  9:10 20104016~ o 10130 10835
.............. 9-50 10:04 10:10 11:45 11:51
11:10 11:22 Y27 (Horlem - 16th - Ridge - Loke)
11:10 11:22 V11227~ ssvvvve ——sesives 11:37 11:43
*To Route #7 Leaving Harlem and Cermak North at 5:12
VISIT BROOKFIELD ZOO - OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
DIRECT BUS TO Z0OO. CERMAK ROUTE NO. 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD.
BUS CARD ADVERTISING
LOST & FOUND
FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE PHONE
383-3073
383-3073
FOR MORE EFFICIENT SERVICE & SAFETY ATHLET|C_EVENTS T =PICNICS 0o
1) Signal approaching bus to stop.
2) Have correct fare ready. CHURCHES...SCHOOLS...INDUSTRIAL GROUPS
3) Be seated os soon as possible.
4) Relox ond enjoy the ride. FOR CHARTER INFORMATION TELEPHONE
5) When leaving, never cross the street without
looking both woys. 383-3073
ROUTE NO. 304
Cermak-Washington
Cicere — Berwyn — Riverside :\ tra
8rookfield and La Grange S Bestelwminss
“se0sr B roe = _ Aestia Bive
ot o vl \{ Bermye
“' v ! Beostem
-,E" ¢ Cormst Waibeoy
s ) Chicage Ave
Em o Borlee
0ot Part Rigg
Ogéee A-o

Q %\-l-‘"‘.ﬂ‘



	Pace303-304_1977-08-16(1).pdf
	Pace303-304_1977-08-16(2).pdf
	Pace303-304_1977-08-16(3).pdf

